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I              The Community Zoning Appeals took the following action on the items listed below

10-7-CC1

10-7-CC-2

10-7-CC-3

10-7-CC-4

10-5-CC-2

RENAISSANCE CHARTER SCHOOL, INC.

THE OFFICE PARK, LLC

GALAXY LIQUOR STORE CORP

BROWNSVILLE VILLAGE III-V, LTD,  AND MIAMI-DADE
TRANSIT DEPARTMENT

VALENCIA SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT, LLC

09-71

09-157

10-14

10-49

09-106

Posted:      07-26-10      

27-53-40 

06-55-40 

03-55-39 

21-53-41 

02-56-39 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Z1010

Z1110

Z1210

Z1310

Z910

Hearing Date:  JULY 22, 2010

 

per DIC recommendation

with conditions and covenant

per DIC recommendation

by applicant

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Withdrawn


