Posted: 07-26-10



BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Hearing Date: JULY 22, 2010

I The Community Zoning Appeals took the following action on the items listed below

10-7-CC1	RENAISSANCE CHARTER SCHOOL, INC. Approved per DIC recommendation	09-71 Z1010	27-53-40
10-7-CC-2	THE OFFICE PARK, LLC Approved with conditions and covenant	09-157 Z1110	06-55-40
10-7-CC-3	GALAXY LIQUOR STORE CORP Approved	10-14 Z1210	03-55-39
10-7-CC-4	BROWNSVILLE VILLAGE III-V, LTD, AND MIAMI-DADE TRANSIT DEPARTMENT Approved per DIC recommendation	10-49 Z1310	21-53-41
10-5-CC-2	VALENCIA SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT, LLC Withdrawn by applicant	09-106 Z910	02-56-39